Application Examples
Electric Actuators Air Cylinders
RoHSStep Motor Controller
Both air and electric systems can be established under the same protocol.
Communication
protocol
Electric actuator/
Slider type

R1 CD17T
7D T LEY16-100
How to Order
Communication protocol
9 EtherNet/IP™
D DeviceNet™
P PROFINET
For single axis
For single axis
Actuator cable type/length
Nil Without cable
S1 Standard cable 1.5 m
S3 Standard cable 3 m
S5 Standard cable 5 m
R1 Robotic cable 1.5 m
R3 Robotic cable 3 m
R5 Robotic cable 5 m
R8 Robotic cable 8 m*1
RA Robotic cable 10 m*1
RB Robotic cable 15 m*1
RC Robotic cable 20 m*1
*1  �Produced upon receipt of order (Robotic
cable only)
*  �The standard cable should only be used on fixed parts.
For use on moving parts, select the robotic cable.
Communication plug connector for DeviceNet™
Nil Without plug connector
S Straight type
T T-branch type
Communication plug connector for DeviceNet™
Nil Without plug connector
S Straight type
T T-branch type
Controller
Nil Without controller
Cm1mm With controller
Actuator part number
Except cable specifications and actuator options
Example: �Enter “LEFS16B-100” for the LEFS16B-
S1mm.
Actuator +
Controller
Controller
Step Motor Controller
JXC91/D1/P1 Series
Actuator type
Refer to “How to Order” in the actuator catalog.
For compatible actuators, refer to the table below. Example: LEFS16B-100B-R1C917
Compatible actuators
Refer to the
Web Catalog.
Electric Actuator/Rod  LEY Series
Electric Actuator/Guide Rod  LEYG Series
Electric Actuator/Slider  LEF Series
Electric Slide Table  LES/LESH Series
Electric Rotary Table  LER Series
Electric Actuator/Guide Rod Slider  LEL Series
Electric Actuator/Miniature  LEPY/LEPS Series
Electric Gripper  LEH Series
Electric Actuator/Low Profile Slider  LEM Series
*  Only the step motor type is applicable.
[CE-compliant products]
EMC compliance was tested by combining the
electric actuator LE series and the JXC91/D1/P1
series.